
PROFESSIONAL INDEMNITY INSURANCE

ICB MEMBERSICB MEMBERS
TOTO

20232023

ExclusiveExclusive

For enquiries: Call us on 1800 641 260

Nil Excess
Unlimited Reinstatements of Cover
 Seven Years Run off Cover
Statutory Liability - Fines / Penalties from gov’t authorities covered to $100k
Privacy Remediation Costs covered to $100k
Cloud Computing Covers Liability for breach of privacy, other clients costs and losses incurred by 
your negligence, or for data which you are legally responsible for
Referral Liability resulting from referral to other professionals
Legal expenses for Recovery of Professional Fees with enhanced wording & cover increased to $50k
Cyber Protection add on available to cover own costs
HR Intermediary covered  - no additonal charge (once ICB qualified)
NDIS Provider work - on application
Virtual Assistant Services
Tax Agent Services

- Policy excess nil on incomes up to and including $200,000. Excess $250 on incomes in excess of $200,000

PROFESSIONAL INDEMNITY - Choose your Preferred Level of Cover:

Level $500,000
plus unlimited reinstatements

Level $1,000,000
plus unlimited reinstatements

Level $2,000,000
plus unlimited reinstatements

Income Range Level of Cover / Total Premiums with Coverage for BAS Services

$390.00

$461.00

$521.50

$672.15

$783.50

$490.00

$642.00

$763.50

$896.60

$1005.60

$763.50

$884.50

$1005.50

$1156.76

$1295.90

Income < $120,000

Income $120,000 - $200,000

Income $201,000 - $300,000

Income $301,000 - $400,000

Income $401,000 - $500,000

Income over $500,000 please apply

Please refer to the Policy Schedule and full Policy wording for Policy Terms and Conditions.


