





## PROFESSIONAL INDEMNITY INSURANCE

- Nil Excess
- Unlimited Reinstatements of Cover
- Seven Years Run off Cover
- Statutory Liability Fines / Penalties from gov't authorities covered to \$100k
- Privacy Remediation Costs covered to \$100k
- Cloud Computing Covers Liability for breach of privacy, other clients costs and losses incurred by your negligence, or for data which you are legally responsible for
- Referral Liability resulting from referral to other professionals
- Legal expenses for Recovery of Professional Fees with enhanced wording & cover increased to \$50k
- Cyber Protection add on available to cover own costs
- HR Intermediary covered no additional charge (once ICB qualified)
- NDIS Provider work on application
- Virtual Assistant Services
- Tax Agent Services

## **PROFESSIONAL INDEMNITY – Choose your Preferred Level of Cover:**

Income Range	Level of Cover / Total Premiums with Coverage for BAS Services			
	Level \$500,000 plus unlimited reinstatements	Level \$1,000,000 plus unlimited reinstatements	Level \$2,000,000 plus unlimited reinstatements	
Income < \$120,000	\$390.00	\$490.00	\$763.50	
Income \$120,000 - \$200,000	\$461.00	\$642.00	\$884.50	
Income \$201,000 - \$300,000	\$521.50	\$763.50	\$1005.50	
Income \$301,000 - \$400,000	\$672.15	\$896.60	\$1156.76	
Income \$401,000 – \$500,000	\$783.50	\$1005.60	\$1295.90	
Income over \$500,000 please apply				

<sup>-</sup> Policy excess nil on incomes up to and including \$200,000. Excess \$250 on incomes in excess of \$200,000

Please refer to the Policy Schedule and full Policy wording for Policy Terms and Conditions.

For enquiries: Call us on 1800 641 260